30 Nisan 2024 Sah

3. Kosu Saat:17:15

ikramiye
S .At‘ Yas Orijin(Baba -
Ismi
1 RUNAWAY(IRE(10) 3ydd
2 CATNINJA(IRE)5) 3ydd
3 REDPIXIE©) 3ydd
4  RUNNINGSPIRIT(RB) 3 g
an
TAMBOURINE
> DREAM(I3) 3ydd
LOVEISAROSE()  4yak
ALABAMA ANNA(Q2) 3y dd
AMERICAN ARROW /o
(IRE)3) 4
BOOGIENIGHTS@)  3ydd

DISQUIETUDE (IRE)(6) 3y ad
GLIMPSE THE

MOON(7) 3ydd
ICECAP(8) 3yad
SHY HIBYE(IREX12) 3y ad
TEATIME(14) 3ydd

GANYAN(10) 4,50 4, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(5/4/3,10,11,12) :177,45 b, IKILi(5/10) :16,25 4, SIRALI IKiLi(10/5) :32,85 +, PLASE(10) :1,05 +, PLASE(5) :1,05 +, PLASE iKiLi(5/10) 9,80 4, PLASE
IKILi(5/9) 4,60 £, PLASE IKILi(9/10) :7,90 +, TABELA BAHIS(10/5/9/11) :131,61 t Cikan I Atla: 1,74 , TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(10/5/9/11) :3,48 4, 2. CIFTE(4/10,11) :10,85

1)4320£

Anne)

Yaris Sonuclar:
Maiden/Disi
2.)2.028 £
Siklet
NO NAY NEVER (USA) - MUIRIN (IRE)(BORN TO SEA (IRE))
COTAI GLORY - POYLE SOPHIE(TEOFILO (IRE))

KINGMAN - DESERT DIAMOND(DUBAWI (IRE))

INVINCIBLE SPIRIT (IRE) - SOPHIE GERMAIN (IRE)(INDIAN RIDGE
(IRE))

CRACKSMAN - CONSTANT DREAM(KHELEYF (USA))
CHURCHILL (IRE) - PARSNIP (IRE)(ZEBEDEE)

STARSPANGLEDBANNER (AUS) - DREAMLIKE(OASIS DREAM)

AMERICAN PHAROAH (USA) - CALIFORNIAGOLDRUSH (USA)
(CAPE BLANCO (IRE))

MUHAARAR - NIGHT THRILLS(DARK ANGEL (IRE))

TAMAYUZ - RED ST ARS (IRE)(MANDURO (GER))

SEA THE MOON (GER) - LADY BERGAMOT (FR)
(MASTERCRAFTSMAN (IRE))

ULYSSES (IRE) - ICE GALA(INVINCIBLE SPIRIT (IRE))
LOPE DE VEGA (IRE) - SINGLE (FR)(SINGSPIEL (IRE))

TIME TEST - MAYBELATER(MOUNT NELSON)

Jokey

58
58
58
58
58
62,5

58

58

54,5

58

58

58

58

kg,
3) 1014 £

Sahip Antrendrii

OMURPHY MRD P HOWDEN

K MR GEORGE
SHOEMARK STRAWBRIDG

R

KINGSCOTE JUDDMONTE

OMURPHY MRD P HOWDEN

R COAKLEY MRS A M SWINBURN

RACEHORSE
AKEELEY  NERSHIP
JAMES FITTOCKS STUD &
DOYLE ANDR

LADY BAMFORD &
SOSBORNE /i
C ANDY MACDONALD
SHEPHERD AND C
LIAM
WRIGHT  MRJBUTLER

ANDREW & JULIA
BSAYETTE [ o
J GALWAY BAY
MITCHELL RACING

ECURIE AMA
KSTOTT ZINGTEAM
HDOYLE  ANITA WiGAN

1400 Cim
4)507 £

Derece Gny AGF St Fark
A BALDING 450 2345(1) 3
J & T GOSDEN 545 173) 4
SIR M STOUTE 290 22.13(2) 1
J & T GOSDEN 4,50 2.091) 7
J FANSHAWE 16,20 3.07(5) 9
M WIGHAM 17,50 2.27(6) 13
%TON 390 14.324) 5
E WALKER Kosmaz 10,50 8.81(12) 2
CFELLOWES 20,70 2.03(7) 6
JBUTLER 31,85 0.95(10) 8
K P DEFOY 33,50 0.69(11) 11
P OWENS 27,65 1.409) 10
WHAGGAS Kosmaz 0.14(13) 12
g{gi‘;‘dp PLE- 13,75 1.648) 14

Yarmouth Birlesik Krallik Hipdromu
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